
WAUKESHA COUNTY SINGLE TRIP PERMIT APPLICATION 
Permit to transport a nondivisible load exceeding statutory size and/or weight. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Waukesha County Dept. of Public Works, 515 W. Moreland Blvd., Waukesha, WI  53188       Phone  262-548-7740   Fax  262-896-8097 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
NOTE: This permit is valid for County Trunk Highways only. Travel via any other highways may require a permit from the Wisconsin DOT. 
 
Applicant Info (towing vehicle owner or lessee)       Insurance Info 

 
Name: 

 
Co. Name: 

 
Address: 

 
Address: 

 
City,State,Zip: 

 
City,State,Zip: 

 
Phone:                                                        Fax: 

 
Phone:                                                           Fax: 

 
Load: 

 
Policy # : 

 
Date(s) of Transport: 

 
Policy Exp. Date: 

Route Info 
 
From City/Village/Town: 

 
To City/Village/Town: 

 
Via Highways: 

 
                                    Is This Application For A Round Trip?: 

 
Permit for (circle all that apply):  Overweight Overheight Overlength Overwidth 

 
Size 

 
Length 

 
Width 

 
Height 

 
Weight 

 
Load 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Towing Vehicle 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
NA 

 
Towed Vehicle(s) 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
NA 

 
Overall 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Towing Vehicle Info:   Type:                                                    License #:                                                         State:                      Axles:                 
Towed Vehicle Info 
 
Veh. # 

 
Semi-

Trailer ? 

 
Full 

Trailer ? 

 
Dollies 

? 

 
Other 

(identify) 

 
# of 

 Axles 

 
License # and State 

 
1 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
2 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
3 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Weight Distribution (towing + towed vehicles with load, front to rear) 
 
Axle # 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
# of Tires 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Weight/Axle 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Axle Spacing 

 
NA 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Acceptance of conditions: I, the applicant, certify that the information contained herein is true and correct, and that if granted a permit, I will 
comply with all applicable conditions. 

X                                                                                                      Date:____________         
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Conditions: 
 
 
 
 
 
Approved By:                                                                                         Date:                                Permit Exp. Date:__________________            


